Victor MULLENS
LOST
Circuit : M Elite

Distance : 4280m
Temps : 0:18:57 (4'26"/km)
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ASOM2025 - Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025
ASOM

9/87 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Trond Einar Moen PEDERSLI
2. Sebastian RGYSLAND MALTBY
2. Finlay JOHNSON

0:17:21
0:17:54
0:17:54

5'19"/km
10'29"/km
6'45"/km
6'04"/km
4'44"[km
7'56"/km
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18'20"/km
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4'43"/km
5'44"/km
2'35"/km
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